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RFP No. 900977, Addendum No. 2

COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

Bidders Conference Attendees List
to

RFP No. 901992 
for

Medical Oversight Services
Networking/Bidders Conference Held April 29, 2021
	This County of Alameda, General Services Agency (GSA), RFP Bidders Conference Attendees List has been electronically issued to potential bidders via e-mail.  E-mail addresses used are those in the County’s Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Vendor Database or from other sources.  If you have registered or are certified as a SLEB, please ensure that the complete and accurate e-mail address is noted and kept updated in the SLEB Vendor Database.  This RFP Bidders Conference Attendees List will also be posted on the GSA Contracting Opportunities website located at Alameda County Current Contracting Opportunities.


Alameda County is committed to reducing environmental impacts across our entire supply chain. 

If printing this document, please print only what you need, print double-sided, and use recycled-content paper.

**There were no participants for this Bidders Conference.** 

VENDOR LIST

RFP No. 901992 – Medical Oversight Services
This Vendor Bid List is being provided for informational purposes to assist bidders in making contact with other businesses as needed to develop local small and emerging business subcontracting relationships to meet the requirements of the Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program: Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program.
This Attendees List is being issued to all vendors on the Vendor Bid List; the following revised vendor list includes contact information for each vendor attendee at the Networking/Bidders Conference.
	RFP No. 901992 Medical Oversight Services

	Business Name
	Name
	Phone
	Address
	City
	State
	Email

	  Ahi Solutions, Inc.
	Angelo Miller
	( 510 ) 835-5050
	400 29th Street, #208B
	OAKLAND
	 
	angelo@rest-ez.com

	  Ahi Solutions, Inc.
	Angelo Miller
	( 510 ) 835-5050
	400 29th Street, #208B
	OAKLAND
	 
	angelo@rest-ez.com

	  Bay Area PL Services
	Salustiano Ribeiro
	( 415 ) 300-4436
	1111 Broadway Ste 300, Office No. 04-158
	OAKLAND
	 
	salu@bayareapls.com

	  Bay Area PL Services
	Salustiano Ribeiro
	( 415 ) 300-4436
	1111 Broadway Ste 300, Office No. 04-158
	OAKLAND
	 
	salu@bayareapls.com

	  California Dental Insurance
	Reed Severson
	( 510 ) 490-7702
	39812 Mission Blvd # 107
	FREMONT
	 
	 

	  California Dental Insurance
	Reed Severson
	( 510 ) 490-7702
	39812 Mission Blvd # 107
	FREMONT
	 
	 

	  California Family Health Cncl
	Laura Blacona
	( 510 ) 647-0630
	2550 9th St # 203
	BERKELEY
	 
	 

	  California Family Health Cncl
	Laura Blacona
	( 510 ) 647-0630
	2550 9th St # 203
	BERKELEY
	 
	 

	  Comprehensive Correctional
	Harold Orr
	( 510 ) 521-9602
	1150 Ballena Blvd., Suite 200
	ALAMEDA
	 
	harold.orr@corizonhealth.com

	  Comprehensive Correctional
	Harold Orr
	( 510 ) 521-9602
	1150 Ballena Blvd., Suite 200
	ALAMEDA
	 
	harold.orr@corizonhealth.com

	  Concentra Medical Centers
	Joe Hittner
	( 510 ) 465-9810
	384 Embarcadero West, 3rd Fl.
	OAKLAND
	 
	joe_hittner@concentra.com

	  Concentra Medical Centers
	Kristopher James
	( 510 ) 351-3553
	2587 Merced St.
	SAN LEANDRO
	 
	kris_james@concentra.com

	  Concentra Medical Centers
	Joe Hittner
	( 510 ) 465-9810
	384 Embarcadero West, 3rd Fl.
	OAKLAND
	 
	joe_hittner@concentra.com

	  Concentra Medical Centers
	Kristopher James
	( 510 ) 351-3553
	2587 Merced St.
	SAN LEANDRO
	 
	kris_james@concentra.com

	  Coram Healthcare
	Tana Kachuck
	( 510 ) 732-8800
	21353 Cabot Blvd
	HAYWARD
	 
	kachuckt@coramhc.com

	  Coram Healthcare
	Tana Kachuck
	( 510 ) 732-8800
	21353 Cabot Blvd
	HAYWARD
	 
	kachuckt@coramhc.com

	  CPR Helper
	Gloria Jackson
	( 510 ) 501-7259
	3993 Rhoda Ave.
	OAKLAND
	 
	information@cprhelper.com

	  CPR Helper
	Gloria Jackson
	( 510 ) 501-7259
	3993 Rhoda Ave.
	OAKLAND
	 
	information@cprhelper.com

	  D & B Enterprises - DBA
	David Benson
	( 510 ) 352-2885
	2183 East 14th St.
	SAN LEANDRO
	 
	 

	  D & B Enterprises - DBA
	David Benson
	( 510 ) 352-2885
	2183 East 14th St.
	SAN LEANDRO
	 
	 

	  Discover Chiropractic
	Hans Freericks
	( 510 ) 797-4796
	3100 Capitol Ave # C
	FREMONT
	 
	 

	  Discover Chiropractic
	Hans Freericks
	( 510 ) 797-4796
	3100 Capitol Ave # C
	FREMONT
	 
	 

	  Dynamex, Inc.
	Jim Long
	( 510 ) 432-1740
	21053 Alexander Court, Suite C&D
	HAYWARD
	 
	james.long@dynamex.com

	  Dynamex, Inc.
	Jim Long
	( 510 ) 432-1740
	21053 Alexander Court, Suite C&D
	HAYWARD
	 
	james.long@dynamex.com

	  Emeryville Occupational Medical Center Inc
	Steven Gest
	( 510 ) 653-5200
	6001 Shellmound Street, Suite 115
	EMERYVILLE
	 
	dr@emeryvilleoccmed.com

	  Emeryville Occupational Medical Center Inc
	Steven Gest
	( 510 ) 653-5200
	6001 Shellmound Street, Suite 115
	EMERYVILLE
	 
	dr@emeryvilleoccmed.com

	  First Resort, Inc.
	Carole Fong
	( 510 ) 569-1200
	1933 Davis Street, #215
	SAN LEANDRO
	 
	carolef@firstresort.net

	  First Resort, Inc.
	Carole Fong
	( 510 ) 569-1200
	1933 Davis Street, #215
	SAN LEANDRO
	 
	carolef@firstresort.net

	  Forest Chiropractic
	Steven J Forest
	( 510 ) 522-1818
	2232 Santa Clara Ave
	ALAMEDA
	 
	 

	  Forest Chiropractic
	Steven J Forest
	( 510 ) 522-1818
	2232 Santa Clara Ave
	ALAMEDA
	 
	 

	  Forest Chiropractic Pain Clnc
	Steven J Forest
	( 510 ) 792-8407
	3500 Mowry Ave # C
	FREMONT
	 
	 

	  Forest Chiropractic Pain Clnc
	Steven J Forest
	( 510 ) 792-8407
	3500 Mowry Ave # C
	FREMONT
	 
	 

	  Green Medicine Group, Inc.
	Erinne Davis
	( 510 ) 251-2007
	2141 Broadway
	OAKLAND
	 
	 

	  Green Medicine Group, Inc.
	Erinne Davis
	( 510 ) 251-2007
	2141 Broadway
	OAKLAND
	 
	 

	  Greta Sholachman
	Greta Sholachman
	( 510 ) 524-4624
	822 Delaware St
	BERKELEY
	 
	 

	  Greta Sholachman
	Greta Sholachman
	( 510 ) 524-4624
	822 Delaware St
	BERKELEY
	 
	 

	  Insured Benefits Brokers
	W Reed Severson
	( 510 ) 490-6508
	39812 Mission Blvd # 107
	FREMONT
	 
	 

	  Insured Benefits Brokers
	W Reed Severson
	( 510 ) 490-6508
	39812 Mission Blvd # 107
	FREMONT
	 
	 

	  James A Watson Wellness Center
	Genine Turner
	( 510 ) 444-9460
	5709 Market Street, Suite 1B
	OAKLAND
	 
	genineturner@gmail.com

	  James A Watson Wellness Center
	Genine Turner
	( 510 ) 444-9460
	5709 Market Street, Suite 1B
	OAKLAND
	 
	genineturner@gmail.com

	  Joyful Hearts Community Services Inc
	Clarence Clarence Stanton
	( 510 ) 343-9634
	675 Hegenberger Road -Ste241
	OAKLAND
	 
	STANTONHENRY212@GMAIL.COM

	  Joyful Hearts Community Services Inc
	Clarence Clarence Stanton
	( 510 ) 343-9634
	675 Hegenberger Road -Ste241
	OAKLAND
	 
	STANTONHENRY212@GMAIL.COM

	  Joyful Hearts Home Care Inc
	Clarence Stanton
	( 510 ) 343-9634
	675 hegenberger Road, Suite 241
	OAKLAND
	 
	 

	  Joyful Hearts Home Care Inc
	Clarence Stanton
	( 510 ) 343-9634
	675 hegenberger Road, Suite 241
	OAKLAND
	 
	 

	  Kaiser
	Dr. Jay Goldman 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	jay.goldman@kp.org

	  Lexcorp, Inc.
	Lubov Belova
	( 510 ) 784-8500
	3401 Investment Blvd
	HAYWARD
	 
	lubataylor@yahoo.com

	  Lexcorp, Inc.
	Lubov Belova
	( 510 ) 784-8500
	3401 Investment Blvd
	HAYWARD
	 
	lubataylor@yahoo.com

	  Medical Management Associates
	Calvin Benton
	( 510 ) 663-6600
	3300 Webster Street, Suite 900
	OAKLAND
	 
	cbbenton@workerscompdoc.com

	  Medical Management Associates
	Calvin Benton
	( 510 ) 663-6600
	3300 Webster Street, Suite 900
	OAKLAND
	 
	cbbenton@workerscompdoc.com

	  Northern California Drug Test.
	Mersedeh Eghdami
	( 510 ) 491-5782
	26250 Industrial Blvd., #28
	HAYWARD
	 
	cdldrugtesting@aol.com

	  Northern California Drug Test.
	Mersedeh Eghdami
	( 510 ) 491-5782
	26250 Industrial Blvd., #28
	HAYWARD
	 
	cdldrugtesting@aol.com

	  OCB Cooperative Inc.
	Jeffrey Jones
	( 510 ) 444-6111
	1733 Broadway
	OAKLAND
	 
	 

	  OCB Cooperative Inc.
	Jeffrey Jones
	( 510 ) 444-6111
	1733 Broadway
	OAKLAND
	 
	 

	  Palazu LLC / Amazing Grace Care Home
	Corazon Pangilinan
	( 510 ) 565-1006
	4617 Mowry Avenue
	FREMONT
	 
	corapangilinan@gmail.com

	  Palazu LLC / Amazing Grace Care Home
	Corazon Pangilinan
	( 510 ) 565-1006
	4617 Mowry Avenue
	FREMONT
	 
	corapangilinan@gmail.com

	  Paul Sd Berg & Assoc
	Paul S D Berg
	( 510 ) 893-3413
	389 30th St. Suite 101
	OAKLAND
	 
	 

	  Paul Sd Berg & Assoc
	Paul S D Berg
	( 510 ) 893-3413
	389 30th St. Suite 101
	OAKLAND
	 
	 

	  Preventive Care Pathways
	Genine Turner
	( 510 ) 444-9460
	5709 Market Street, Suite 1A
	OAKLAND
	 
	Genineturner@gmail.com

	  Preventive Care Pathways
	Genine Turner
	( 510 ) 444-9460
	5709 Market Street, Suite 1A
	OAKLAND
	 
	Genineturner@gmail.com

	  Reiki Center of the East Bay
	Meg Sullivan
	( 510 ) 653-9884
	5920 San Pablo Ave
	OAKLAND
	 
	reikicenter@earthlink.net

	  Reiki Center of the East Bay
	Meg Sullivan
	( 510 ) 653-9884
	5920 San Pablo Ave
	OAKLAND
	 
	reikicenter@earthlink.net

	  Scorca Chiropractic Ctr
	Francis Scorca
	( 510 ) 656-9077
	39775 Paseo Padre Pkwy
	FREMONT
	 
	 

	  Scorca Chiropractic Ctr
	Francis Scorca
	( 510 ) 656-9077
	39775 Paseo Padre Pkwy
	FREMONT
	 
	 

	  Sperm Bank Of California
	Stephen Vernon
	( 510 ) 841-1858
	2115 Milvia St Fl 2
	BERKELEY
	 
	info@thespermbankofca.org

	  Sperm Bank Of California
	Stephen Vernon
	( 510 ) 841-1858
	2115 Milvia St Fl 2
	BERKELEY
	 
	info@thespermbankofca.org

	  Summit Health Ctr
	Anne Wong
	( 510 ) 839-4388
	388 9th St # 218
	OAKLAND
	 
	 

	  Summit Health Ctr
	Anne Wong
	( 510 ) 839-4388
	388 9th St # 218
	OAKLAND
	 
	 

	  Washington Clinic Fremont
	Patti Coffey
	( 510 ) 608-6174
	2500 Mowry Ave # 212
	FREMONT
	 
	Patti_Coffey@whhs.com

	  Washington Clinic Fremont
	Patti Coffey
	( 510 ) 608-6174
	2500 Mowry Ave # 212
	FREMONT
	 
	Patti_Coffey@whhs.com

	Aetna
	David  W. Broome
	(559) 241-1463
	One Sansome Street Suite 900
	San Francisco
	CA
	Broomed@aetna.com

	Alameda County Medical Center
	Adonna Esperanza
	(510) 437-4800
	1411 East 31st St. 
	Oakland
	CA
	aesperanza@acmedctr.org

	AllOne Health Resources 
	Laura Squire
	(425) 271-1408
	600 W. Cumming Park, Ste. 3400
	 
	MA
	Laura.squire@allonehealth.com 

	Alta Bates Summit Medical Center ER
	Rosalyn Ferman 
	(510) 869-6960
	2450 Ashby Ave
	Berkeley
	CA
	fermanr@sutterhealth.org

	American Industrial Care, Inc. 
	Richard Carpenter
	(925) 674-8080
	2477 Pacheco St. 
	Concord
	CA
	rcarpenter@aicmedical.com

	Bay Area Doctors
	Janak Sachdev
	(707) 694-6890
	PO Box 7081
	Napa
	CA
	bayareadoctors@sbcglobal.net

	Berkeley U.S. Health Works
	Jim Mills
	(510) 845-5170 
	2850 - 7th Street
	Berkeley
	CA
	jim.mills@ushworks.com

	Claremont Employee Assistance Prog
	Laurie Slez
	(800) 834-3773
	1050 Marina Village Pkwy, S203
	Alameda
	CA
	lslez@claremonteap.com

	Concentra Medical Centers 
	Arlene King
	(972) 364-8117
	384 Embarcadero West
	Oakland
	CA
	arlene.king@concentra.com

	Concentra Medical Centers 
	Sonny Vukic
	(415)-693-8376
	110 Sutter St.
	San Francisco
	CA
	sonny_vukic@concentra.com

	Concentra Medical Centers 
	Sonny Vukic
	(415) 305-5195
	384 Embarcadero West
	Oakland
	CA
	sonny.vukic@concentra.com

	Concentra Medical Centers 
	Divid Perez
	(510) 406-3112
	385 Embarcadero West
	Oakland
	CA
	david.perez@concentra.com

	Concentra Medical Centers 
	Ervin Salmo
	(917) 573-9486
	385 Embarcadero West
	Oakland
	CA
	ervin_salmo@concentra.com

	Concentra Medical Centers 
	Jim Gehres
	(707) 236-2347
	385 Embarcadero West
	Oakland
	CA
	james_gehres@concentra.com

	Concentra Medical Centers 
	Lorena Sanchez
	(909) 229-2726
	384 Embarcadero West
	Oakland
	CA
	lorenar.sanchez@concentra.com

	Concentra Medical Centers 
	Rachel Kemiji
	(707) 230-1634
	384 Embarcadero West
	Oakland
	CA
	rkemiji@concentra.com

	Emeryville Occupational Med Center
	Sue Brissette
	(510) 653-5200 x0145
	6001 Shellmound St, Suite 115
	Emeryville
	CA
	sbrissette.contractor@emeryvilleoccmed.com

	Emeryville Occupational Med Center
	Steven A Gest, MD
	(510) 653-5200
	PO Box 99440
	Emeryville
	CA
	gest.steven@gmail.com

	Fremont Urgent Care
	Cindy Lofthouse
	(510) 796-1000
	3161 Walnut Ave
	Fremont
	CA
	clofthouse@fremonturgent.com

	Global  Nurses Online
	Mary Covington
	(310) 776-7080
	10736 Jefferson Blvd., Ste. 655
	Culver City
	CA
	mary@md2you.com

	Highland Hospital 
	Adonna Esperanza
	(510) 437-4800
	1411 E. 31st St. 
	Oakland
	CA
	aesperanza@acmedctr.org

	Oakland Alta Bates 
	Rosalyn Ferman 
	(510) 869-6960
	350 Hawthrone St. 
	Oakland
	CA
	fermanr@sutterhealth.org

	Oakland Concentra Medical Center
	Jim Keever
	(510) 465-9565
	384 Embarcadero West
	Oakland
	CA
	james_keever@concentra.com

	Oakland U.S. Health Works
	Jim Mills
	(510) 638-0701
	7817 Oakport St. 
	Oakland
	CA
	jim.mills@ushworks.com

	Occu-Med 
	Sean Edin
	(559) 435-2800
	2121 W. Bullard Ave.
	Fresno
	CA
	sedin@occu-med.com

	Occu-Med
	Chris St. George
	(559) 435-2800 x207
	2121 W. Bullard Ave.
	Fresno
	CA
	cstgeorge@occu-med.com

	Occu-Med, Ltd.
	Jared H. Kaji
	(559) 435-2800 ext. 222
	2121 West Bullard Avenue
	Fresno
	CA
	jkaji@occu-med.com

	San Leandro Concentra Medical Cntr
	Kristopher James
	(510) 351-3553
	2587 Merced St. 
	SanLeandro
	CA
	kris_james@concentra.com

	San Leandro Hospital ER
	Rosalyn Ferman 
	(510) 869-6960
	13855 E. 14th St. 
	SanLeandro
	CA
	fermanr@sutterhealth.org

	St. Rose Occupational Health 
	Rose Dominguez
	(510) 264-4046
	27200 Calaroga Ave
	Hayward
	CA
	R.Dominguez@SRHCA.org

	Sterling Infosystems Inc.
	Bridget Larsen
	(415)-320-3042
	249 W. 17th St., 6th Fl.
	New York
	CA
	blarsen@sterlinginfosystems.com

	The Permanente Medical Group, Inc.
	Patricia Coon
	(408) 529-2437
	39400 Paseo Padre Pkwy, Mission Bldg
	Fremont
	CA
	patricia.coon@kp.org

	The Permanente Medical Group, Inc.
	Joan Carson
	(714) 564-4129 x231
	1851 East First St., Ste 1100
	Santa Ana
	CA
	joan.m.carson@kp.org

	U.S. HealthWorks Medical Group
	Shelly Neufeld
	(510) 908-0440
	13939 East 14th Street
	SanLeandro
	CA
	Shelly.Neufeld@ushworks.com

	US Healthworks
	Dana Paiva
	(510) 343-8300
	13940 East 14th Street
	SanLeandro
	CA
	dana.paiva@ushworks.com

	Union City U.S. Health Works
	Jim Mills
	(510) 489-8700
	33560 Alvarado-Niles Road
	Union City
	CA
	jim.mills@ushworks.com

	Valley Care Med. Center ER
	Alice Gomes
	(925) 847-3000
	5555 W. Las Positas
	Pleasanton
	CA
	agomes@valleycare.com

	Valley Care Memorial Hospital ER
	Alice Gomes
	(925) 447-7000
	1111 E. Stanley Blvd. 
	Livermore
	CA
	agomes@valleycare.com

	Valley Care Occupational Health
	Alice Gomes
	(925) 416-3562
	5565 W. Las Positas Bl. #150
	Pleasanton
	CA
	agomes@valleycare.com

	Valley Care Urgent Care&Occup
	Alice Gomes
	(925) 373-4162
	1133 E. Stanley Blvd.
	Livermore
	CA
	agomes@valleycare.com

	Washington Hospital ER
	Mike Rogers
	(510) 797-1111
	2000 Mowry Ave. 
	Fremont
	CA
	mike_rogers@whhs.com


1401 Lakeside Drive, Suite 907 ( Oakland, CA 94612
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